May 2016
For signal line
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Common Mode Filters
ZJYS51R5 Type
ZJYS51 Series
Caution
The products in this catalog will be or have been

APPLICATION
PCs, telephones, LANs, ISDNs, digital PBXs, game machines, CTVs, CD-ROMs, 8mm video cassette recorders, etc.
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
��The Storage temperature range is for after the circuit board is mounted.
Overview of ZJYS51R5 Type
ZJYS51R5 - 2P T - 01
Series • Type name
Product internal
code
Packaging style Internal code
2P
T ø330mm reel
01
2PB
2PL
4P
M4PA
Type
Temperature range Package quantity Individual weight
Operating
temperature
（°C）
Storage
temperature�
（°C） (pieces/reel) （g）
ZJYS51R5-2PT-01 –25 to +85 –25 to +85 1,500 0.4
ZJYS51R5-2PBT-01 –25 to +85 –25 to +85 1,500 0.4
ZJYS51R5-2PLT-01 –25 to +85 –25 to +85 1,500 0.4
ZJYS51R5-4PT-01 –25 to +85 –25 to +85 1,000 0.8
ZJYS51R5-M4PAT-01 –25 to +85 –25 to +85 1,000 0.8
Product compatible with RoHS directive
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details related to RoHS Directive compliant products. http://product.tdk.com/en/environment/rohs/
Halogen-free: Indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
Th